
8U

Addison Bert Garcia 773-401-2378

Bensenville Heather Petersen 630-202-1042

Elmwood Park Katie Anderson 630-363-2316

Elmwood Park Joaquin Degante 708-830-6035

Franklin Park Billy Morris 847-766-8636

Melrose Park Johnny Parks 708-735-2525

Schiller Park Patrick McFadden 630-732-1677

10U

Addison Navy Jen Gabris 630-788-5468

Addison Pink Megan Alicia 773-946-2700

Addison Diamonds Jessie Valadez 331-246-5616

Elmwood Park Jason Arnold 630-640-5091

Franklin Park Matt Rail 630-449-8316

Maywood Carlos Patterson 708-516-4266

MP Gutierrez Joshua Gutierrez 708-612-3142

MP Padilla Richie Padilla 773-678-2827

River Grove Stefany Rosales 7733103326

Schiller Park Jenny Thorn 847-401-3942

Westdale Cris Alarcon 8474099399



12U

bertxg@sbcglobal.net Bensenville

adamnheatherpetersen@gmail.com Maywood

katielos85@gmail.com Melrose Park

cuue54@hotmail.com Schiller Park

Billymo0907@yahoo.com Westdale

othersidepropertymaintenance@gmail.com

patrickmcfadden85@gmail.com

jlfisher87@gmail.com 14U

megan.alicea19@gmail.com Addison Red

valadez1208@gmail.com Addison White

thejason5761@gmail.com Melrose Park

rail.matthew50@gmail.com Schiller Park

carlospatterson9@hotmail.com Westdale

jgutierrez@loy.org

padillacolonr@gmail.com

rosales.stefany@gmail.com

jthorn7180@me.com

alarconc@d83.org

mailto:patrickmcfadden85@gmail.com
mailto:jthorn7180@me.com


Ken Tatela 773-617-4274 kentatela33@gmail.com

Carlos Patterson 7085164266 carlospatterson9@hotmail.com

Anthony Keating 708-822-3080 anthonyjkeating@gmail.com

Rocco Pretzie 773-814-2753 roccopretzie@yahoo.com

Yessenia Collazo 708-945-2512

Jeff Robinson 630-330-6290 jrob@mvplend.com

Steve Valerio 815-557-9984 scvalerio2006@gmail.com

Josie Corral 708-927-4905 jcorral9305@gmail.com

Lindsay Borias 708-310-1677 lindsayborias@gmail.com

Betty Czowiecki 847-826-5870

mailto:roccopretzie@yahoo.com
mailto:lindsayborias@gmail.com

